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Jeanne T. Nelson, Award Coordinator                                  j.t.nelson7@gmail.com
                                                             AWARD COMMITTEE
Blue/Gold Star Memorial: Sue Ann Robinson                     robinsway@hotmail.com
Club Recognition: Victoria Bellias (send to office)              fgcnys@verizon.net
Civic Deve./Beautification: Jolaine Houghton                     jolainehoughton1@yahoo.com
Flower Show Awards: Cheryl Kopyt                                      thekopyts25@gmail.com
Flower Show Schedule: Pam Hebert                                     pchebert90@gmail.com
Grants/ Scholarship: Dorothy Grant                                     grant.dorothy22@gmail.com
Historic Preservation: Erna Gundlach                                   ERNAG2003@aol.com
Misc. Awards: Pat Wania                                                         hagueheritagehouse@msn.com
Press Books: Patricia Cargnoni                                                pjcar@windstream.net
Yearbooks: Laura McLauglin                                               laurakingmclauglin@gmail.com
Youth: Barbara Millington                                                       bmillington@nycap.rr.com
World Gardening: Lucille Bauer                                              Lucillebauer@hotmail.com
                                                 DISTRICT AWARDS CHAIRMEN 2019-2021
District I: Lynne McNamara                                                      rhiannon3856@aol.com
District II: Gail Berti                                                                    chiara215@aol.com
District III: Camille Mc Comb and Stephanie Lally		   seatoile@gmail.com and smd81168@yahoo.com                                                          
District IV: Barbara Millington                                                  bmillington@nycap.rr.com
District V: Agnes Rodd                                                               agnesrodd@a2bqgmail.com
District VI: Sharon Vazquez                                                       sharonfallertvazquez@gmail.com
District VII: Barb Veomett                                                          bveomett@gmail.com
District VIII: Annette Kuhn                                                          akuhn43@yahoo.com
District IX: Sue Trager                                                                  suzy.trager@gmail.com
District X: Ellie Loughlin                                                               elloughlin23@gmail.com



